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WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Quarterfinal MATCH : 1 PISTE : B
Hungary 45

V Final 32
D Norway

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:23 NAGY Timea 5 5 -- 0 0 MOERCH Margrete
02:36 MINCZA Ildiko 5 10 -- 3 3 ANDENAES Ragnhild
02:44 SZALAY Gyongyi 5 15 -- 7 4 LESOIL Silvia
02:09 NAGY Timea 5 20 -- 10 3 ANDENAES Ragnhild
04:00 SZALAY Gyongyi 3 23 -- 10 0 MOERCH Margrete
04:00 MINCZA Ildiko 5 28 -- 17 7 LESOIL Silvia
04:00 SZALAY Gyongyi 6 34 -- 25 8 ANDENAES Ragnhild
02:54 NAGY Timea 6 40 -- 28 3 LESOIL Silvia
02:53 MINCZA Ildiko 5 45 -- 32 4 MOERCH Margrete

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: SMITH Keith Andrew GBR Red card:
Black card: BRILL Katherine Mary Grave NZL Black card:

ROUND : Quarterfinal MATCH : 2 PISTE : G
Switzerland 45

V Final 38
D Cuba

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:21 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna 5 5 -- 2 2 ESTERI Tamara
03:53 LAMON Sophie 5 10 -- 7 5 ORTIZ Zuleydis
02:41 ROMAGNOLI Diana 5 15 -- 14 7 GARCIA Mirayda
00:56 LAMON Sophie 5 20 -- 17 3 ESTERI Tamara
01:29 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna 5 25 -- 21 4 GARCIA Mirayda
03:03 ROMAGNOLI Diana 5 30 -- 24 3 ORTIZ Zuleydis
02:22 LAMON Sophie 5 35 -- 29 5 GARCIA Mirayda
01:36 ROMAGNOLI Diana 5 40 -- 32 3 ESTERI Tamara
02:41 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna 5 45 -- 38 6 ORTIZ Zuleydis

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: OSVATH Peter NZL Red card:
Black card: SALHI Ferial Nadira ALG Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Quarterfinal MATCH : 3 PISTE : R
Germany 43

D Final 45
V Russian Federation

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:47 NASS Katja 5 5 -- 2 2 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana
03:08 DUPLITZER Imke 5 10 -- 6 4 MAZINA Maria
04:00 BOKEL Claudia 4 14 -- 9 3 AZNAVOURIAN Karina
04:00 NASS Katja 2 16 -- 12 3 MAZINA Maria
04:00 BOKEL Claudia 2 18 -- 16 4 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana
04:00 DUPLITZER Imke 5 23 -- 19 3 AZNAVOURIAN Karina
04:00 BOKEL Claudia 7 30 -- 24 5 MAZINA Maria
04:00 NASS Katja 6 36 -- 32 8 AZNAVOURIAN Karina
03:33 DUPLITZER Imke 7 43 -- 45 13 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: PAPP Zsolt Alexander SUI Red card:
Black card: THULIN Bjorn Olov Arthur SWE Black card:

ROUND : Quarterfinal MATCH : 4 PISTE : Y
People's Republic of China 45

V Final 42
D France

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
04:00 YANG Shaoqi 2 2 -- 4 4 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
03:54 LI Na 4 6 -- 10 6 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
03:40 LIANG Qin 3 9 -- 15 5 TRIPATHI Sangita
04:00 LI Na 4 13 -- 19 4 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
04:00 YANG Shaoqi 6 19 -- 23 4 TRIPATHI Sangita
02:43 LIANG Qin 5 24 -- 30 7 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
03:41 LI Na 11 35 -- 34 4 TRIPATHI Sangita
03:05 LIANG Qin 5 40 -- 39 5 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
03:08 YANG Shaoqi 5 45 -- 42 3 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: TROIS de AVILA Regis BRA Red card:
Black card: PUEYO GONZALEZ Francisco Javier ESP Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT

Page 2/6FEW402.74B.XX.V01.O Version 1         Information correct at 20:10 on TUE 19 SEP 2000
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WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH : 5 PISTE : B
Norway 39

D Final 45
V Germany

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
04:00 MOERCH Margrete 3 3 -- 4 4 NASS Katja
04:00 ANDENAES Ragnhild 3 6 -- 8 4 BOKEL Claudia
03:33 LESOIL Silvia 6 12 -- 15 7 DUPLITZER Imke
04:00 ANDENAES Ragnhild 0 12 -- 18 3 NASS Katja
04:00 MOERCH Margrete 4 16 -- 24 6 DUPLITZER Imke
04:00 LESOIL Silvia 4 20 -- 28 4 BOKEL Claudia
04:00 ANDENAES Ragnhild 6 26 -- 34 6 DUPLITZER Imke
03:40 LESOIL Silvia 4 30 -- 40 6 NASS Katja
03:37 MOERCH Margrete 9 39 -- 45 5 BOKEL Claudia

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: TROIS de AVILA Regis BRA Red card:
Black card: BELMONTE Manuel CAN Black card:

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH : 6 PISTE : Y
Cuba 39

D Final 45
V France

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:20 ORTIZ Zuleydis 4 4 -- 5 5 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
03:54 ESTERI Tamara 5 9 -- 10 5 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
01:51 GARCIA Mirayda 0 9 -- 15 5 TRIPATHI Sangita
01:51 ESTERI Tamara 1 10 -- 20 5 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
04:00 ORTIZ Zuleydis 6 16 -- 22 2 TRIPATHI Sangita
02:34 GARCIA Mirayda 5 21 -- 30 8 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
04:00 ESTERI Tamara 5 26 -- 34 4 TRIPATHI Sangita
01:30 GARCIA Mirayda 8 34 -- 40 6 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
01:32 ORTIZ Zuleydis 5 39 -- 45 5 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: GROUPIERRE Victor Sergio ARG Red card:
Black card: SALHI Ferial Nadira ALG Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Placement 5-6 MATCH : 7 PISTE : G
Germany 33

D Final 45
V France

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
04:00 NASS Katja 0 0 -- 3 3 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
03:52 DUPLITZER Imke 10 10 -- 8 5 MORESEE-PICHOT Sophie
02:36 BOKEL Claudia 5 15 -- 11 3 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
04:00 NASS Katja 3 18 -- 15 4 MORESEE-PICHOT Sophie
04:00 BOKEL Claudia 3 21 -- 21 6 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
02:53 DUPLITZER Imke 3 24 -- 30 9 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
03:58 BOKEL Claudia 5 29 -- 35 5 MORESEE-PICHOT Sophie
01:46 NASS Katja 2 31 -- 40 5 BARLOIS-LEROUX Valerie
01:47 DUPLITZER Imke 2 33 -- 45 5 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: FERJANI Salah Ben Mohamed-Naceur TUN Red card:
Black card: PUEYO GONZALEZ Francisco Javier ESP Black card:

ROUND : Placement 7-8 MATCH : 8 PISTE : R
Norway 32

D Final 45
V Cuba

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
02:30 MOERCH Margrete 3 3 -- 5 5 GARCIA Mirayda
02:25 ANDENAES Ragnhild 4 7 -- 10 5 ORTIZ Zuleydis
02:20 LESOIL Silvia 1 8 -- 15 5 ESTERI Tamara
01:59 ANDENAES Ragnhild 4 12 -- 20 5 GARCIA Mirayda
02:46 MOERCH Margrete 3 15 -- 25 5 ESTERI Tamara
01:48 LESOIL Silvia 4 19 -- 30 5 ORTIZ Zuleydis
02:18 ANDENAES Ragnhild 2 21 -- 35 5 ESTERI Tamara
02:18 LESOIL Silvia 6 27 -- 40 5 GARCIA Mirayda
02:15 MOERCH Margrete 5 32 -- 45 5 ORTIZ Zuleydis

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: NAKAJIMA Hiroshi JPN Red card:
Black card: MOK David Chung Ming AUS Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Semifinal MATCH : 9 PISTE : B
Hungary 44

D Final 45
V Russian Federation

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:11 NAGY Timea 5 5 -- 5 5 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana
03:54 MINCZA Ildiko 3 8 -- 10 5 MAZINA Maria
04:00 SZALAY Gyongyi 2 10 -- 11 1 AZNAVOURIAN Karina
04:00 NAGY Timea 7 17 -- 19 8 MAZINA Maria
04:00 SZALAY Gyongyi 6 23 -- 22 3 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana
04:00 MINCZA Ildiko 5 28 -- 27 5 AZNAVOURIAN Karina
04:00 SZALAY Gyongyi 0 28 -- 30 3 MAZINA Maria
04:00 NAGY Timea 6 34 -- 34 4 AZNAVOURIAN Karina
04:00 MINCZA Ildiko 10 44 -- 45 11 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana

Warnings Overtime period: 00:52 Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 2

Red card: GROUPIERRE Victor Sergio ARG Red card:
Black card: DAPRE Anthony Joseph AUS Black card:

ROUND : Semifinal MATCH : 10 PISTE : Y
Switzerland 45

V Final 33
D People's Republic of China

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
04:00 LAMON Sophie 2 2 -- 4 4 YANG Shaoqi
04:00 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna 3 5 -- 7 3 LI Na
04:00 ROMAGNOLI Diana 1 6 -- 7 0 LIANG Qin
04:00 LAMON Sophie 6 12 -- 15 8 LI Na
04:00 ROMAGNOLI Diana 4 16 -- 16 1 YANG Shaoqi
04:00 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna 5 21 -- 16 0 LIANG Qin
04:00 ROMAGNOLI Diana 8 29 -- 19 3 LI Na
02:08 LAMON Sophie 11 40 -- 28 9 LIANG Qin
02:23 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna 5 45 -- 33 5 YANG Shaoqi

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: DENTICO Tommaso ITA Red card:
Black card: BELMONTE Manuel CAN Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH : 11 PISTE : A
Hungary 39

D Final 41
V People's Republic of China

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:41 MINCZA Ildiko 5 5 -- 3 3 YANG Shaoqi
02:59 NAGY Timea 5 10 -- 8 5 LI Na
04:00 SZALAY Gyongyi 3 13 -- 9 1 LIANG Qin
04:00 MINCZA Ildiko 3 16 -- 11 2 LI Na
04:00 SZALAY Gyongyi 2 18 -- 14 3 YANG Shaoqi
04:00 NAGY Timea 7 25 -- 21 7 LIANG Qin
04:00 SZALAY Gyongyi 3 28 -- 21 0 LI Na
04:00 MINCZA Ildiko 6 34 -- 31 10 LIANG Qin
00:00 NAGY Timea 5 39 -- 41 10 YANG Shaoqi

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: OSVATH Peter NZL Red card:
Black card: TROIS de AVILA Regis BRA Black card:

ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH : 12 PISTE : A
Russian Federation 45

V Final 35
D Switzerland

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:40 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 5 5 -- 2 2 LAMON Sophie
04:00 ERMAKOVA Oxana 4 9 -- 2 0 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna
04:00 MAZINA Maria 2 11 -- 5 3 ROMAGNOLI Diana
04:00 ERMAKOVA Oxana 5 16 -- 15 10 LAMON Sophie
04:00 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 6 22 -- 20 5 ROMAGNOLI Diana
04:00 MAZINA Maria 1 23 -- 21 1 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna
04:00 ERMAKOVA Oxana 1 24 -- 22 1 ROMAGNOLI Diana
03:22 MAZINA Maria 16 40 -- 32 10 LAMON Sophie
01:15 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 5 45 -- 35 3 HABLUETZEL-BUERKI Gianna

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: SMITH Keith Andrew GBR Red card:
Black card: BELMONTE Manuel CAN Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT

Page 6/6FEW402.74B.XX.V01.O Version 1         Information correct at 20:10 on TUE 19 SEP 2000
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WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

RESULTS BRACKET

RESULTATS ET TABLEAU DE PROGRESSION

DRAW

Quarterfinal

1 HUNGARY HUN
8 NORWAY NOR

HUNGARY
45-32

5 GERMANY GER
4 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
45-43

3 SWITZERLAND SUI
6 CUBA CUB

SWITZERLAND
45-38

7 CHINA CHN
2 FRANCE FRA

CHINA
45-42

Semifinal

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
45-44

SWITZERLAND
45-33

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
45-35

Gold Medal Match

HUNGARY HUN
CHINA CHN

CHINA
41-39

Bronze Medal Match

Classification 5-8

NORWAY NOR
GERMANY GER

GERMANY
45-39

CUBA CUB
FRANCE FRA

FRANCE
45-39

FRANCE
45-33

Placement 5-6

NORWAY NOR
CUBA CUB

CUBA
45-32

Placement 7-8
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WOMEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - FEMMES

FINAL STANDINGS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

POS. NAME NOC MEDAL

1 Russian Federation RUS Gold
2 Switzerland SUI Silver
3 People's Republic of China CHN Bronze
4 Hungary HUN
5 France FRA
6 Germany GER
7 Cuba CUB
8 Norway NOR
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